
Idaho Floodplain/NFIP Administrators for NFIP‐Participating Communities

Community County FPA First Last FPA EMAIL FPA Phone #
Aberdeen Bingham Linda Balls cityclerk@digis.net (208) 397‐4161
ADA COUNTY  Ada Jason Boal jboal@adaweb.net (208) 287‐7916
ADA COUNTY  Ada Zach Kirk zkirk@adaweb.net (208) 287‐7925
ADAMS COUNTY Adams Donald Horton building@co.adams.id.us (208) 253‐6125
Albion Cassia MARY YEAMAN albioncty@atcnet.net (208) 673‐5352
American Falls Power Jeff Nelson jnelson@co.power.id.us (208) 226‐2569
Ammon Bonneville Tracy Bono tbono@ci.ammon.id.us (208) 612‐4028
Arco Butte VIRGINIA PARSONS cityarco@atcnet.net (208) 527‐8294
Ashton Fremont Cathy Stegelmeier (208) 652‐3987
Bancroft Caribou Debbie Swensen bancroftcity@icsofidaho.net (208) 648‐7648
BANNOCK COUNTY   Bannock mjaglowski@bannockcounty.us (208) 236‐7230
Bear Lake County Bear Lake Wayne Davidson blbuilding@dcdi.net (208) 945‐2212
Bellevue Blaine Jim Lynch jim.lynch@dbs.idaho.gov (208) 720‐9884
Bellevue Blaine Diane Shay dshay@bellevueidaho.us (208) 788‐2128
Bellevue Blaine Ashley Dyer adyer@bellevueidaho.us (208) 788‐2128
BENEWAH COUNTY   Benewah Tina Thomson tthomson@benewahcounty.org (208) 245‐4122
BINGHAM COUNTY   Bingham Allen Jensen ajensen@co.bingham.id.us (208) 782‐3179
Blackfoot Bingham Kurt Hibbert khibbert@cityofblackfoot.org (208) 785‐8600 x 4
BLAINE COUNTY   Blaine Kristine  Hilt khilt@co.blaine.id.us (208) 788‐5570
Boise Ada Cody  Riddle criddle@cityofboise.org (208) 384‐7082
Boise Ada Jason Taylor jtaylor@cityofboise.org (208) 608‐7171
BOISE COUNTY  Boise Malynda Turner‐Danes mturner@co.boise.id.us (208) 392‐2293
BOISE COUNTY  Boise Bret Caulder bcaulder@co.boise.id.us (208) 392‐2293
BONNER COUNTY  Bonner Jason Johnson jason.johnson@bonnercountyid.gov (208) 265‐1458
BONNER COUNTY  Bonner Tessa Vogel tessa.vogel@bonnercountyid.gov (208) 265‐1458
BONNER COUNTY  Bonner Milton Ollerton milton.ollerton@bonnercountyid.gov (208) 265‐1458
BONNER COUNTY  Bonner Caitlyn Reeves caitlyn.reeves@bonnercountyid.gov (208) 265‐1458
Bonners Ferry Boundary Mike Klaus mklaus@bonnersferry.id.gov (208) 267‐0357
BONNEVILLE COUNTY   Bonneville Steve Serr sserr@co.bonneville.id.us (208) 524‐7920
BONNEVILLE COUNTY   Bonneville  Lance  Bates lbates@co.bonneville.id.us (208) 529‐1350 x 3502
BOUNDARY COUNTY   Boundary John B. Moss planning@boundarycountyid.org (208) 267‐7212
Bovill Latah TERRY CHRISTIE bovillcity@turbonet.com (208) 826‐3603

Sorted alphabetically by Community (City/County) Name. 
IDWR attempts to keep this contact list up‐to‐date but recommends you contact the community directly to verify the community's current NFIP status.
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Burley Cassia GARY PAWSON gpawson@burleyidaho.org (208) 878‐2224
BUTTE COUNTY   Butte Lucy Lutschg buttepnz@atcnet.net (208) 527‐4516
Caldwell Canyon Robb MacDonald rmacdonald@cityofcaldwell.org (208) 455‐4682
Caldwell Canyon Ashley Newbry anewbry@cityofcaldwell.org (208) 455‐4672
Caldwell Canyon Sajornara Tipuric stipuric@cityofcaldwell.org (208) 455‐4680
CAMAS COUNTY Camas County Dwight Butlin ccpz@rtci.net (208) 764‐2046
Cambridge Washington MIKE CAMPBELL cambridge@ctcweb.net (208) 257‐3318
CANYON COUNTY   Canyon David Curl dcurl@canyonco.org
CANYON COUNTY   Canyon Stephanie Hailey shailey@canyonco.org (208) 454‐7254
CANYON COUNTY   Canyon Dan Lister dlister@canyonco.org
CANYON COUNTY   Canyon Patricia Nilsson pnilsson@canyonco.org (208) 454‐6634
Carey Blaine Brandi Hennefer pandzadmin@cityofcarey.org (208) 420‐3280
CARIBOU COUNTY   Caribou Eric Hobson ehobson@co.caribou.id.us (208) 547‐2583
CARIBOU COUNTY   Caribou Ralph  Hopkins (208) 547‐2583
Cascade Valley Sally Gossi buildinginspector@cascadeid.us (208) 382‐4279
CASSIA COUNTY   Cassia KERRY McMURRAY kerrym@cassiacounty.org (208) 878‐7302
CASSIA COUNTY   Cassia Todd Quast tquast@cassiacounty.org
Challis Custer Kellie Wahlstrom cityclerk@custertel.net (208) 879‐2386
Chubbuck Bannock Devin Hillam dhillam@cityofchubbuck.us (208) 239‐3239
CLARK COUNTY   Clark Jill Egan jegan@co.clark.id.us (208) 768‐7549
Clark Fork Bonner BRYAN QUAYLE bryan@quaylelanduse.com (208) 263‐4720
CLEARWATER COUNTY   Clearwater Bobbi Kaufman bkaufman@clearwatercounty.org (208) 476‐4815
Coeur d' Alene Kootenai Chris Bosley cbosley@cdaid.org (208) 769‐2216
Coeur d'Alene Kootenai Ted Lantzy tedl@cdaid.org (208) 769‐2267
Cottonwood Idaho Carol Altmon cottonwd@idaho.net (208) 962‐3231
Council Adams DON HORTON building@co.adams.id.us (208) 253‐6125
Craigmont Lewis LaLISA THOMASON coc@connectwireless.us (208) 924‐5432
Culdesac Nez Perce Noreen Durante cofcul@idaho.net (208) 843‐5483
CUSTER COUNTY  Custer Christy Foster cfoster@co.custer.id.us (208) 879‐6894
Dalton Gardens Kootenai Valerie Anderson clerk@daltongardens.com (208) 772‐3698
Deary Latah Sandy Rollins cityofdeary@turbonet.com (208) 877‐1582
Declo Cassia Terri Koyle declo@qwestoffice.net (208) 654‐2124
Donnelly Valley Cami Hedges chedges@cityofdonnelly.org (208) 325‐8859
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Dover Bonner Michele Hutchings cityclerk@cityofdoveridaho.org (208) 265‐8339
Downey Bannock Brenda Kay brenda@downeyidaho.us (208) 897‐5342
Driggs Teton Annie Dell'Isola adellisola@driggsidaho.org (208) 354‐2362 x2105
Dubois Clark SUSPENDED
Eagle Ada Emily Gero egero@cityofeagle.org (208) 489‐8766
Eagle Ada MIKE WILLIAMS mwilliams@cityofeagle.org (208) 489‐8774
East Hope Bonner Christy Franck easthope.city@gmail.com (208) 264‐5877
ELMORE COUNTY   Elmore Beth Bresnahan bbresnahan@elmorecounty.org (208) 587‐2142 x 269
ELMORE COUNTY   Elmore Tell Riley triley@elmorecounty.org (208) 587‐2142 x 269
Emmett Gem Brad Clark bclark@co.gem.id.us (208) 365‐6050
Emmett Gem Brian Sullivan bsullivan@cityofemmett.org
Fairfield Camas Mickey  Dalin clerkfairfield@frontier.com (208) 764‐2333
Fairfield Camas Pat Riley priley1946@outlook.com (208) 358‐0052
Ferdinand Idaho Angie Riener ferdinand@idaho.net (208) 962‐5640
Fernan Lake Kootenai Cindy Espe cindyespe@hotmail.com (208) 640‐9530
Filer Twin Falls Debbie McMahan cityclerk@cityoffiler.com (208) 326‐5000
Firth Bingham Robert Dial firthcity@gmail.com (208) 346‐6574
Franklin City Franklin Tami Midzinski cityadmin@franklinidaho.org (208) 646‐2300 x 2
FRANKLIN COUNTY   Franklin Randall Henrie randallh@fcidaho.us (208) 221‐6149
FREMONT COUNTY   Fremont Tom Cluff tcluff@co.fremont.id.us (208) 624‐4643
Fruitland Payette 208‐452‐4421
Garden City Ada Jenah Thornborrow jthorn@gardencityidaho.org (208) 472‐2924
Garden City Ada building@gardencityidaho.org
GEM COUNTY  Gem Michelle Barron MBarron@co.gem.id.us
GEM COUNTY  Gem Jennifer Kharrl jkharrl@co.gem.id.us (208) 365‐5144
GEM COUNTY  Gem Vincent Lombardo vlombardo@co.gem.id.us
Genesee Latah Karyn  Wright karyn@cityofgenesee.com (208) 285‐1621
Genesee Latah Debi  Zenner debi@cityofgenesee.com (208) 285‐1621
Genesee Latah Tamara Minor tminor@rimrockconsulting.net (208) 285‐1621
Georgetown Bear Lake Lynette  Smith georgetowncityhall@gmail.com (208) 847‐2120
Glenns Ferry Elmore Jeff Cook jeffcook@rtci.net (208) 366‐7418
Gooding Gooding Larry Bybee lbybee@goodingidaho.org (208) 934‐5669
Gooding Gooding Hollye Lierman hlierman@goodingidaho.org (208) 934‐5669
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GOODING COUNTY  Gooding Cathy Harris charris@co.gooding.id.us (208) 934‐5958
GOODING COUNTY  Gooding Paul  Klingler pklingler@co.gooding.id.us (208) 934‐5958
Grace Caribou Shelley Reeves citygrace@icsofidaho.net (208) 425‐3533
Grangeville Idaho TONYA KENNEDY tkennedy@grangeville.us (208) 983‐2851
Greenleaf Canyon Lee Belt greenleafclerk@cableone.net (208) 454‐0552
Hailey Blaine Lisa Horowitz lisa.horowitz@haileycityhall.org (208) 788‐9815
Hansen Twin Falls Krystal Ray kray@cityofhansen.org (208) 423‐5158
Harrison Kootenai Robert Poole bobanddi1@frontier.com (208) 582‐1530
Hauser Kootenai Cindy Espe cindyespe@hotmail.com (208) 818‐9053
Hayden Kootenai Donna  Phillips dphillips@cityofhaydenid.us (208) 290‐2020
hayden Kootenai Heather McNulty hmcnulty@cityofhaydenid.us (208) 209‐2022
Hayden Lake Kootenai Rand Wichman randw@imaxmail.net
Heyburn Minidoka Ashlee Langley cityclerk@heyburn.id.gov (208) 679‐8158
Heyburn Minidoka Tony Morley administrator@heyburn.id.gov (208) 679‐8158
Homedale Owyhee Alice Pegram cityofhomedale@cableone.net (208) 337‐4641
Hope Bonner BRYAN QUAYLE bryan@quaylelanduse.com (208) 263‐4720
Horseshoe Bend Boise Tracy Wright city.hsb.idaho@outlook.com (208) 793‐2219
Idaho City Boise Nancy Ling idahocityclerk@gmail.com (208) 392‐4584
Idaho County Idaho Kathy Ackerman kackerman@idahocounty.org (208) 983‐2751
Idaho County Idaho Jerry Zumalt jzumalt@idahocounty.org (208) 983‐2751
Idaho Falls Bonneville Brad Cramer BCramer@idahofallsidaho.gov (208) 612‐8276
Idaho Falls bonneville Naysha Foster nfoster@idahofallsidaho.gov (208) 612‐8799
Inkom Bannock Tara Solomon inkomcityoffices@cableone.net (208) 775‐3372
Iona Bonneville Shara Roberts iona@cityofiona.org (208) 523‐5600
Irwin Bonneville (208) 483‐4000
Island Park Fremont Jeff Patlovich (208) 558‐7687
JEFFERSON COUNTY   Jefferson Kevin Hathaway khathaway@co.jefferson.id.us (208) 745‐9220
JEFFERSON COUNTY   Jefferson Jeff Ottley jottley@co.jefferson.id.us (208) 745‐1387
JEFFERSON COUNTY   Jefferson Greg Marley gmarley@co.jefferson.id.us (208) 745‐1387
JEFFERSON COUNTY   Jefferson Vern Ulrich vulrich@co.jefferson.id.us (208) 745‐9210
Jerome Jerome ROBERT CULVER bculver@ci.jerome.id.us (208) 324‐8169
JEROME COUNTY   Jerome Nancy Marshall nmarshall@co.jerome.id.us  (208) 324‐9116
JEROME COUNTY   Jerome Sharde' McMillan smcmillan@co.jerome.id.us (208) 644‐2755
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Juliaetta Latah Frank Groseclose cityofjuliaetta@tds.net (208) 276‐7791
Kamiah Lewis (208) 935‐2672
Kamiah Lewis Jim Yeoman lyranch@q.com (208) 816‐0052
Kellogg Shoshone Mark Magnus Mark_magnus@usamedia.tv (208) 783‐7751
Kendrick Latah Mark Lapinskas cityofkendrick@tds.net (208) 289‐5157
Ketchum Blaine John Gaeddert jgaeddert@ketchumidaho.org
Ketchum Blaine Brittany Skelton bskelton@ketchumidaho.org (208) 727‐5085
Ketchum Blaine Abby Rivin arivin@ketchumidaho.org
Kooskia Idaho Charlotte Schilling kooskia@qroidaho.net (208) 926‐4684
KOOTENAI COUNTY Kootenai Levi Basinger lbasinger@kcgov.us  (208) 446‐1083
KOOTENAI COUNTY Kootenai Laura  Jones ljones@kcgov.us (208) 446‐1049
Kuna Ada Mike Borzick mike@cityofkuna.com (208)287‐1726
Lapwai Nez Perce MERCEDES TURNER lapwai‐clerk@qwestoffice.net (208) 843‐2212
LATAH COUNTY  Latah Maurie Knott msknott@latah.id.us (208) 883‐7220
Lava Hot Springs Bannock Dennis Callahan lavacitycodeenforcement@gmail.com (208) 776‐5820
Lava Hot Springs Bannock CANDA DIMICK lavahotspringscity@gmail.com (208) 776‐5820
Leadore Lemhi Marynel Malcom cityofleadore83464@yahoo.com (208) 768‐2208
LEMHI COUNTY Lemhi Teresa Morton teresa@lemhicountyidaho.org (208) 742‐1705
LEMHI COUNTY Lemhi Gary Goodman buildingdept.lemhicounty@centurytel.net (208) 742‐1703
LEWIS COUNTY  Lewis Shelley Ponozzo sponozzo@lewiscountyid.org (208) 937‐2380
Lewiston Nez Perce Joe Kaufman joekaufman@cityoflewiston.org (208) 790‐8800
Lewiston Nez Perce JOHN SMITH jsmith@cityoflewiston.org (208) 746‐1319
LINCOLN COUNTY Lincoln Guy Hopkins ghopkins@lincolncountyid.us (208) 886‐9808
Mackay Custer KEN DAY mackaywater@gmail.com (208) 588‐2274
MADISON COUNTY  Madison Bradley Petersen bpetersen@co.madison.id.us (208) 359‐6260
Malad Oneida Susan Wittman maladcity@hotmail.com (208) 766‐4010
Malta Cassia MARILYN LIGHTFOOT (208) 645‐2498
McCall Valley Morgan Bessaw mbessaw@mccall.id.us (208) 634‐7052
McCall Valley Nathan Stewart nstewart@mccall.id.us (208) 634‐8943
McCall Valley Rachel Santiago‐Govier rsantiago‐govier@mccall.id.us
McCall Valley Delta James djames@mccall.id.us (208) 634‐4256
McCammon Bannock Sherri Bordeaux Sherrib669@gmail.com (208) 254‐3200
McCammon Bannock Pam Bissegger pam@icsofidaho.net (208) 254‐3200
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Menan Jefferson Rand Watson (208) 754‐8876
Meridian Ada David Miles dmiles@meridiancity.org (208) 489‐0383
Meridian Ada  Jason Korn jkorn@meridiancity.org (208) 489‐0364
Middleton Canyon Darin Taylor dtaylor@middletoncity.com (208) 697‐4354
Midvale Washington Chris Pyle (208) 355‐2221
MINIDOKA COUNTY Minidoka Brett  Stephens bstephens@co.minidoka.id.us (208) 436‐7183
Moscow Latah Ryan Cash rcash@ci.moscow.id.us (208) 883‐7095
Moscow Latah Mike  Ray mray@ci.moscow.id.us (208) 883‐7008
Mountain Home Elmore Michael McCain mmccain@mountain‐home.us (208) 580‐2091
Mullan Shoshone Chuck Reitz cityofmullan@frontier.com (208) 744‐1515
Nampa Canyon Daniel Badger BadgerD@cityofnampa.us (208) 468‐5469
New Meadows Adams Mac Qualls cityclerk@newmeadowsidaho.us  (208) 347‐3271
NEZ PERCE COUNTY Nez Perce Richard Bigelow rbigelow@co.nezperce.id.us
NEZ PERCE COUNTY Nez Perce Alison Tompkins alisont@co.nezperce.id.us (208) 799‐3089
NEZ PERCE COUNTY Nez Perce Grant DiCianni grantd@co.nezperce.id.us (208) 799‐3084
Nez Perce Tribe Tribe John  Wheaton jwheaton@nezperce.org (208) 621‐3760
Nezperce Lewis RHONDA SCHMIDT clerk@cityofnezperce.com (208) 937‐1021
Notus Canyon Loretta  Vollmer notuscityclerk@gmail.com (208) 459‐6212
Oakley Cassia DEE YEAMAN oakley@pmt.org (208) 862‐3313
Oldtown Bonner BRYAN QUAYLE bryan@quaylelanduse.com (208) 263‐4720
ONEIDA COUNTY  Oneida Lon Colton lcolton@co.oneida.id.us (208) 766‐4116
Orofino Clearwater Todd Perry toddperry1168@gmail.com (208) 476‐4725
Osburn Shoshonne Jenna Grant deputy.clerk@suddenlinkmail.com (208) 752‐0001
Paris Bear Lake Dixie Rich (208) 945‐2253
Parma Canyon Kasey Ketterling kketterling@to‐engineers.com (208) 722‐5138
Paul Minidoka (208) 438‐4101
Payette Payette Emiley Gallegos egallegos@cityofpayette.com (208) 642‐6024
Payette   Payette Mary Cordova mcordova@cityofpayette.com (208) 642‐6024
PAYETTE COUNTY Payette Patti Nitz pnitz@payettecounty.org (208) 642‐6018
Peck Nez Perce Tami Firzlaff cityofpeck@qroidaho.net (509) 243‐4647
Pierce Clearwater VIANNA MARSHALL (208) 464‐2222
Pinehurst Shoshone Carla Ross pinehurstclerk@hotmail.com (208) 682‐3721
Placerville Boise Brian  Davies bjdavies69@gmail.com (208) 392‐4428
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Placerville Boise Julie Randolph placervilleclerk110@gmail.com (208) 392‐6044
Pocatello Bannock Jeff Mansfield jmansfield@pocatello.us (208) 234‐6212
Pocatello Bannock Merril Quayle mquayle@pocatello.us (208) 234‐6228
Ponderay Bonner PATRICK PARK ppark@jasewell.com (208) 263‐4160
Post Falls Kootenai Amber Blanchette amberb@postfallsidaho.org (208) 457‐3338
Post Falls Kootenai Jami Hayes jhayes@postfallsidaho.org (208) 773‐8708
Post Falls Kootenai Jon Manley jmanley@postfallsidaho.org (208) 773‐8708
POWER COUNTY  Power Bob Steinlicht rsteinlicht@co.power.id.us (208) 226‐7625
Preston Franklin John Balls johnb@prestonid.us (208) 852‐1817
Priest River Bonner Greg Snow gsnow@priestriver‐id.gov (208) 448‐2123
Rathdrum Kootenai Cary Siess cary@rathdrum.org (208) 687‐2700
Rathdrum Kootenai Mari  Davey mari@rathdrum.org (208) 687‐2700 x 124
Rathdrum Kootenai Mike Phillips mike@rathdrum.org (208) 687‐2700 x 118
Rexburg Madison Keith Davidson keith.davidson@rexburg.org (208) 359‐3020
Rexburg Madison Justin  Beard justin.beard@rexburg.org (208) 372‐2412
Rexburg Madison Quinton  Owens quintono@rexburg.org (208) 372‐2173
Rexburg Madison Val Christensen valc@rexburg.org (208) 372‐2161
Riggins Idaho Brenda Tilley rigginscity@gmail.com (208) 628‐3394
Roberts Jefferson BJ Berlin robertscityclerk@yahoo.com (208) 228‐3220
Rockland Power DENISE RALPHS rocklandclerk@dcdi.net (208) 548‐2403
Salmon Lemhi Gary Goodman buildingdept.lemhicounty@centurytel.net (208) 756‐2815
Salmon Lemhi Teresa Morton teresa@lemhicountyidaho.org (208) 742‐1705
Sandpoint Bonner Donald Carter donc@ci.sandpoint.id.us (208) 263‐3423
Sandpoint Bonner  Ryan Shea rshea@ci.sandpoint.id.us (208) 946‐2087
Shoshone Lincoln Dena Mabbutt shocity@shoshonecity.com (208) 886‐2030
Shoshone Lincoln Ciara Naylor cnaylor@shoshonecity.com
SHOSHONE COUNTY Shoshone Dan Martinsen pz@co.shoshone.id.us (208) 752‐8891
SHOSHONE COUNTY Shoshone Dan  Martinsen dmartinsen@co.shoshone.id.us
SHOSHONE COUNTY Shoshone  Mike Fitzgerald mfitzgerald@co.shoshone.id.us
Smelterville Shoshone Larry Huber cityofsmelterville@usamedia.tv (208) 755‐7559
Soda Springs Caribou Blake Poulsen bpoulsen@sodaspringsid.com (208) 547‐2600
Spirit Lake Kootenai Michelle Wharton michelle.wharton@spiritlakeid.gov (208) 623‐2131
Spirit Lake Kootenai Mayra Zentner mayra.zentner@spiritlakeid.gov (208) 623‐2131
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St. Anthony Fremont PATTY PARKINSON cclerk@cityofstanthony.org (208) 624‐3494
St. Maries Benewah Mike Maland dbramblett@benewahcounty.org (208) 245‐4122
Stanley Custer Steve Botti sbotti@ruralnetwork.net (208) 608‐8739
Stanley Custer Cari Tassano cityclerk@stanley.id.gov (208) 774‐2286
Star Ada Cathy Ward cward@staridaho.org (208) 908‐5452
Star Ada Shawn Nickel snickel@staridaho.org
Stites Idaho Rey Mireles stitesct@gmail.com (208) 926‐7121
Sugar City Madison Zane Baler zbaler@sugarcityidaho.gov
Sugar City Madison Wendy McLaughlin wwalker@sugarcityidaho.gov (208) 356‐7561
Sun Valley Blaine Bryce Ternet bternet@sunvalleyidaho.gov (208) 622‐4438
Sun Valley Blaine Bill Dyer bdyer@sunvalleyidaho.gov (208) 622‐4438
Sun Valley Blaine Isabel Lui ilui@sunvalleyidaho.gov (208) 622‐4438
Sun Valley Blaine Rebekah Longstreet rlongstreet@sunvalleyidaho.gov (208) 622‐4438
Swan Valley Bonneville DaNiel Jose swanvalleyplanning@live.com (208) 351‐4867
Tensed Benewah FAITH HARVEY cityoftensed@yahoo.com (208) 245‐4122
TETON COUNTY Teton Wendy Danielson wdanielson@co.teton.id.us (208) 354‐2593 x 201
TETON COUNTY Teton Tom Davis tdavis@co.teton.id.us (208) 313‐5106
TETON COUNTY Teton Sharon  Fox sfox@co.teton.id.us (208) 354‐2593
TETON COUNTY Teton Joshua Chase jchase@co.teton.id.us (208) 354‐2593 x200
TETON COUNTY Teton Rob Marin rmarin@co.teton.id.us
Tetonia Teton Jacque Beard tetoniagov@silverstar.com (208) 456‐2249
Tetonia Teton Gloria Hoopes (208) 456‐2249
Troy Latah RHONDA CASE troycityhall@tds.net (208) 835‐2741
Twin Falls Twin Falls Erin  Steel esteel@tfid.org (208) 735‐7310
Twin Falls Twin Falls TROY VITEK tvitek@tfid.org (208) 735‐7256
TWIN FALLS COUNTY Twin Falls Jon Laux jon.laux@tfco.org (208) 734‐9490
TWIN FALLS COUNTY Twin Falls Paula Clelland pwood@tfco.org (208) 734‐9490
TWIN FALLS COUNTY Twin Falls Laura Wilson pandz@co.twin‐falls.id.us (208)734‐9490
Ucon Bonneville Ronda Deason cityofucon@gmail.com (208) 523‐3971
VALLEY COUNTY Valley Cynda Herrick cherrick@co.valley.id.us (208) 382‐7115
Victor Teton Ryan Krueger ryank@victorcityidaho.com (208) 787‐2940 x 5
Victor Teton Robert Heuseveldt roberth@victorcityidaho.com (208) 787‐2940
Vistor Teton Tyler Steinway tylers@victorcityidaho.com (208) 787‐2940 x 8
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Wallace Shoshone Joanne McCoy wallacecity@usamedia.tv (208) 752‐1147
Wardner Shoshone SEE KELLOGG (208) 783‐7751
WASHINGTON COUNTY  Washington Chad  Brock wcpzcbrock@co.washington.id.us (208) 414‐3631
WASHINGTON COUNTY  Washington Bonnie Brunson bbrunson@co.washington.id.us (208) 414‐3631
Weiser Washington Dennis  Cooper dennis.cooper@cityofweiser.com (208) 414‐1965
Weston Franklin Sharon Kropf westoncity68@yahoo.com (208) 747‐3265
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